




















Località
Villes

28 Forlì - Piazza Aurelio Saffi - trasferimento km 7,2
28 FORLI' - VIA CAMPO DI MARTE - PARTENZA / START 0,0 188,6 11 : 15 11 : 15 11 : 15
44 San Martino in Strada Viale dell'Appennino 3,4 3,4 185,2 11 : 20 11 : 20 11 : 19
57 Grisignano - rotatoria Viale Costituzione 2,2 5,6 183,0 11 : 23 11 : 23 11 : 23
60 Rotatoria - inizio salita Via Violina 0,5 6,1 182,5 11 : 24 11 : 24 11 : 23
249 Fine tratto in salita SP 125 - Via delle Caminate 3,6 9,7 178,9 11 : 30 11 : 29 11 : 28
223 Fine discesa SP 125 - Via delle Caminate 1,2 10,9 177,7 11 : 32 11 : 31 11 : 30
347 Rocca delle Caminate SP 125 - Via delle Caminate 2,3 13,2 175,4 11 : 35 11 : 34 11 : 33
352 Inizio discesa SP 126 1,7 14,9 173,7 11 : 38 11 : 37 11 : 36
81 Meldola - fine discesa Immissione SP 4 5,5 20,4 168,2 11 : 47 11 : 45 11 : 44
57 Meldola - centro abitato Via Mazzini - Via G. Bruno 1,4 21,8 166,8 11 : 49 11 : 47 11 : 46
83 Bivio Teodorano SP 78 5,5 27,3 161,3 11 : 58 11 : 55 11 : 54
129 Piandispino SP 78 4,1 31,4 157,2 12 : 04 12 : 02 11 : 59
389 Fine salita SP 78 4,9 36,3 152,3 12 : 12 12 : 09 12 : 06
369 Bivio Pieve di Rivoschio SP 68 4,6 40,9 147,7 12 : 19 12 : 16 12 : 13
134 Fine discesa SP 29 3,9 44,8 143,8 12 : 25 12 : 22 12 : 19
84 Borello - ingresso circuito SR 71 - Via Borello 7,5 52,3 136,3 12 : 37 12 : 33 12 : 29
74 Inizio salita Montevecchio Via Montevecchio 1,5 53,8 134,8 12 : 39 12 : 35 12 : 31
386 Montevecchio - GPM - 1° pass Via Montevecchio 4,5 58,3 130,3 12 : 47 12 : 42 12 : 38
313 Fine tratto in discesa Via Garampa 1,5 59,8 128,8 12 : 49 12 : 44 12 : 40
380 Diolaguardia Via Diolaguardia 2,8 62,6 126,0 12 : 53 12 : 48 12 : 44
261 Bivio Madonna dell'Ulivo Via Sorrivoli 4,2 66,8 121,8 13 : 00 12 : 55 12 : 50
63 Rio dell'Eremo - fine discesa Via Sorrivoli 4,2 71,0 117,6 13 : 07 13 : 01 12 : 56
46 Cesena - tunnel Via del Tunnel 2,9 73,9 114,7 13 : 11 13 : 05 13 : 00
74 San Carlo Immissione SR 71 7,7 81,6 107,0 13 : 23 13 : 17 13 : 11
84 Borello - fine 1° giro circuito SR 71 - Via Borello 4,6 86,2 102,4 13 : 31 13 : 24 13 : 18
74 Inizio salita Montevecchio Via Montevecchio 1,5 87,7 100,9 13 : 33 13 : 26 13 : 20
386 Montevecchio - GPM - 2° pass Via Montevecchio 4,5 92,2 96,4 13 : 40 13 : 33 13 : 26
313 Fine tratto in discesa Via Garampa 1,5 93,7 94,9 13 : 42 13 : 35 13 : 28
380 Diolaguardia Via Diolaguardia 2,8 96,5 92,1 13 : 47 13 : 39 13 : 32
261 Bivio Madonna dell'Ulivo Via Sorrivoli 4,2 100,7 87,9 13 : 54 13 : 46 13 : 38
63 Rio dell'Eremo - fine discesa Via Sorrivoli 4,2 104,9 83,7 14 : 00 13 : 52 13 : 44
46 Cesena - tunnel Via del Tunnel 2,9 107,8 80,8 14 : 05 13 : 56 13 : 49
74 San Carlo Immissione SR 71 7,7 115,5 73,1 14 : 17 14 : 08 14 : 00
84 Borello - fine 2° giro circuito SR 71 - Via Borello 4,6 120,1 68,5 14 : 24 14 : 15 14 : 06
74 Inizio salita Montevecchio Via Montevecchio 1,5 121,6 67,0 14 : 27 14 : 17 14 : 08
386 Montevecchio - GPM - 3° pass Via Montevecchio 4,5 126,1 62,5 14 : 34 14 : 24 14 : 15
321 Fine tratto in discesa Via Garampa 1,5 127,6 61,0 14 : 36 14 : 26 14 : 17
380 Diolaguardia Via Diolaguardia 2,8 130,4 58,2 14 : 40 14 : 30 14 : 21
261 Madonna dell'Ulivo - uscita circuito Via Madonna dell'Ulivo 4,2 134,6 54,0 14 : 47 14 : 36 14 : 27
45 Calisese Via Malanotte 6,5 141,1 47,5 14 : 57 14 : 46 14 : 36
64 Inizio salita Longiano Via Belvedere 4,7 145,8 42,8 15 : 05 14 : 53 14 : 43
159 Longiano Via Porta del Ponte 1,0 146,8 41,8 15 : 06 14 : 55 14 : 44
165 Longiano rotatoria - inizio discesa SP 63 - Via Montilgallo 0,9 147,7 40,9 15 : 08 14 : 56 14 : 46
32 Savignano - rotatoria SP 33 - Via Gatteo 5,8 153,5 35,1 15 : 17 15 : 05 14 : 54
19 Gatteo - rotatoria autostrada SP 33 - via Secondo Casadei 2,6 156,1 32,5 15 : 21 15 : 09 14 : 58
17 Gatteo - rotatoria Casadei SP 97 2,6 158,7 29,9 15 : 25 15 : 13 15 : 01
8 Sala di Cesenatico Via Canale Bonificazione 2,0 160,7 27,9 15 : 28 15 : 16 15 : 04
5 Cesenatico - primo passaggio Viale Carducci 7,9 168,6 20,0 15 : 41 15 : 27 15 : 15
5 Cesenatico - fine 1° giro Viale Carducci 5,0 173,6 15,0 15 : 49 15 : 35 15 : 23
5 Cesenatico - fine 2° giro Viale Carducci 5,0 178,6 10,0 15 : 57 15 : 42 15 : 30
5 Cesenatico - fine 3° giro Viale Carducci 5,0 183,6 5,0 16 : 04 15 : 50 15 : 37
5 CESENATICO - VIALE CARDUCCI - ARRIVO / FINISH 5,0 188,6 0,0 16 : 12 15 : 57 15 : 44

11:00

Parz. Perc. Da perc. Ora di passaggio - km/h

Part. Parc. A perc. 38 40 42












